
eProcurement System Government of India
Published Corrigendum Details

Date : 10-Jan-2018 01:28 PM

 Print

Organisation Chain : Delhi University||Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences - DU
Tender ID : 2017_DU_283379_1

Tender Ref No : BCAS/Sanitation/2017-18/01
Tender Title : Contract for Sanitation services

Corrigendum Type : Date

Corrigendum:1

Corrigendum Title Corrigendum Description Published Date Document Name Doc Size(in 
KB)

Date Extension Extension of time for Bid 
Submission 10-Jan-2018 01:28 PM CorrigendumSanitation201718.pdf 1467.57

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 18-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 06:00 PM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 17-Jan-2018 04:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 22-Dec-2017 10:00 AM Clarification End Date 16-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 22-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 17-Jan-2018 04:00 PM

Details Before Corrigendum

Critical Dates
Publish Date 21-Dec-2017 06:00 PM Bid Opening Date 11-Jan-2018 02:00 PM
Document Download/Sale Start 
Date 21-Dec-2017 06:00 PM Document Download/Sale End 

Date 10-Jan-2018 12:00 PM

Clarification Start Date 22-Dec-2017 10:00 AM Clarification End Date 09-Jan-2018 06:00 PM
Bid Submission Start Date 22-Dec-2017 12:00 PM Bid Submission End Date 10-Jan-2018 12:00 PM

Page 1 of 1eProcurement System Government of India

10-Jan-18https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&service...

https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app?component=view1&page=CorrPublishedList&service


Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences 
(University of Delhi) 

Sector 2,Phase I, Dwarka 
011-25087597, bhaskaracahrya.college@gmail.com, principal@bcas.du.ac.in 

 

 

Corrigendum 
Dated: Januray 10, 2018 

 

In reference of tender for the sanitation services in the college premises Dated December 21, 

2017, the date and time for the bid submission and bid opening has been extended as per the 

details mentioned below: 

 Previous Modified 

Tender reference and details 

Bid 
Submission 
End date 
and time 

Bid opening date 
and time 

Bid 
Submission 
End date 
and time 

Bid opening 
date and 
time 

BCAS/Quot./Sanitation/2017-
18/01 
Annual Contract for 
Sanitation Services 

10/01/2018 

1200hrs 

11/01/2018 

1400hrs 

17/01/2018 

1600hrs 

18/01/2018 

1400hrs 

     
Other terms and conditions of the tender shall remain same. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

 

 

(Dr. Balaram Pani) 

Principal 

 

mailto:bhaskaracahrya.college@gmail.com
mailto:principal@bcas.du.ac.in

